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Communication

Adapter :

Applications :

- CATV

- Telecommunication networks
- Test equipment

- Metro

- Multimedia

- DATA networks

- Video

-FTTX
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FC Adapter

EeR- |

SC Simplex Adapter LC Duplex Adapter
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LC Simplex Adapter ST Adapter E2000 Adapter MPO Adapter

Specifications :

FC, ST SC, LC, E2000 MPO
Parameter

Singlemode Multimode Singlemode Multimode Singlemode Multimode
Insertion Loss <0.2 dB <0.2 dB <0.2 dB <0.2 dB <0.2 dB <0.2 dB
Mating Durability 500 times <0.2 dB <0.2 dB <0.2 dB <0.2 dB N/A N/A
Operation Temperature -40t0 +75 °C -40t0 +75 °C -401t0 +75 °C -40t0 +75 °C -251t0 +70 °C -251t0 +70 °C
Material :
Body Zinc-Alloy Zinc-Alloy PBT PBT Polyetherimide Polyetherimide
Sleeve Ceramic (ZrOz) Phosphor Bronze (PB) Ceramic (ZrO2) Ceramic (ZrO2) N/A N/A

Ordering Information :
P/N Descriptions
AD11SS-D14C Adapter FC D-Hole 14 Ceramic
AD11ASS-D Adapter FCA D-Hole Ceramic
AD12SS-C Adapter SC SM Simplex
AD12ASS-C Adapter SCA SM Simplex —
AD12SS-C-NF Adapter SC SM Simplex w/o Flange = ] )
AD12ASS-C-NF Adapter SCA SM Simplex w/o Flange l—
AD12MS Adapter SC MM Simplex A—
AD13SS-C Adapter ST SM Ceramic SC Simplex Adapter
AD14SD-F Adapter LC SM Duplex SCF
AD14SD-NF Adapter LC SM Duplex SCF w/o Flange
AD14ASD-F Adapter LCA SM Duplex SCF
AD14MD-F Adapter LC MM Duplex SCF
AD14MD-NF Adapter LC MM Duplex SCF w/o Flange
AD14MD-F-AQ Adapter LC MM Duplex SCF Aqua
AD20SS-KUD Adapter MPO Key Up/Key Down SC Duplex Adapter
AD20SS-KUU Adapter MPO Key Up/Key UP
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